
                                             17 
. <

NEW DELHI   |   WEDNESDAY, 2 JUNE 2021

HIMACHAL PRADESH

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

*** Notice Inviting Tender ***
Sealed item rate tender on form No. 6 & 8 are hereby invited by the Executive Engineer, HP PWD Division

Tanda at Nagrota Bagwan on behalf of Governor of Himachal Pradesh for the following work from the approved

and eligible contractors enlisted in HP PWD (B & R) whose registration stood renewed as per revised rules so

as to reach in his office on or before on 23.06.2021 up to 11:00 A.M. And the same shall be opened on the same

day at 11:30 A.M. in the presence of intending contractors or their authorized representatives. The tender form

can be obtained from his office on cash payment (non refundable) on 22.06.2021 up to 4:00 P.M and the

application for issue of tender form shall be received on 21.06.2021 up to 12:00 noon. The applications for issue

of tender forms accompanied with enlistment letter or renewal letter and the earnest money in the shape of

National Saving Certificates/Saving Account of the Post Office /Time Deposit account/FDR in Himachal

Pradesh duly pledged in favour of Executive Engineer, HP PWD Division Tanda at Nagrota Bagwan.The

conditional tender and the tender received without earnest money will summarily be rejected. The offer of the

tender shall be kept open for 120 days.

Sr. Name of work Estimated Earnest Time

No. Cost Money limit

1 Construction of link road from ITI Sarotari to Lahru in G.P. Sarotari in 331764/- 6650/- Two

Distt Kangra (HP) (SH:-Providing and cement concrete pavement months

between Km 0/100 to 0/450)Under MMGSY

2 Construction of link road to Saheed Anil Kumar House in G.P. Thana 147448/- 2950/- Two

Khas in Distt Kangra (HP) (SH:-Providing and laying cement concrete months

pavement various reaches between Km 0/700 to 0/800).

3 Construction of link road village Hausty to Uperli Kothi in Distt Kangra 436559/- 8750/- Three

(HP) (SH:-Providing and laying metalling & Tarring in KM 0/500 to 0/800 months

and construction of causeway at RD 0/610 & 0/690 and C/O road side drain)

4 Construction of link road NH-88 to Gujjar Basti in G.P. Balugloa in Distt 372619/- 7500/- Three

Kangra (HP) (SH:-Construction of edge wall and providing and laying months

cement concrete pavement on various RDs between Km 0/000 to 0/400).

5 Construction of Hall near Shiv Mandir Lakhamandal in Distt Kangra 242462/- 4250/- Three

(SH:-Balance work of building portion etc;) (Deposit Work) months

6 Restoration of rain damages on Tang Ramehar Baldhar Jassour road in 378828/- 7700/- Three

Distt Kangra (HP) (SH:-C/O Edge wall at RD 4/600 to 4/650 and Providing & months

laying cement concrete pavement on various reaches between 4/570 to 4/685).

Terms & Conditions:-

1. The contractor/firm should be registered as or dealer GST No.

2. The intending contractor / firm have to produce the copy of latest enlistment and renewal enlisted in

HPPWD.

3. If any of the date mentioned above happened to be Gazetted Holidays the same shall be processed on next

working day.

4. The Executive Engineer reserves the right to accept/reject any tender/application or all tenders without

assigning any reason.

5. The Contractor will have to submit affidavit along with application for issue of tender that he has not more

than two works in hand.

6. Next tender will be issued only after completion of previous works in hand.

HIMSUCHANA AVAM & JAN SAMPARK

Executive Engineer

H.P.P.W.D. Tanda Division

at Nagrota Bagwan

(On behalf of Governor of Himachal Pradesh)1153/2021-2022


